click on the emails or website below:

VAT
VAT will apply at the standard rate to the rent and other 
payments due under the lease. 

Lease Terms 
The suite is available on a new effective fully repairing 
and insuring lease via service charge provisions at an 
initial rent of:

£56,000 per annum
(Fifty-Six Thousand Pounds) 

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  EOE.

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  E&OE.

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd. 
10 Oxford Street
Nottingham, NG1 5BG

fhp.co.uk

fhp.co.uk

29/01/2026